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$275,000

Enjoy Charleston living in this conveniently located single-story end-unit
inside 526! Investors will enjoy a strong and consistent rental history.The
home features 2 BR and 2 BA, an inviting layout, and plenty of natural light.
Whether you’re looking for your next rental portfolio addition or a centrally
located Charleston home, 991 Rochelle Ave offers convenient […]

Colby Chisholm

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Attached

• Residential

• Active

• 918 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25022408 Date added: Added 3 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Attached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area, sq ft: 918 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.02 acres

Year built: 2006 Subdivision Name: Dupont

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 11 - West of the Ashley Inside I-526

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: Off Street

Entry Location: Ground Level Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding

Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Porch - Full Front

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Eat-in Kitchen, Family

Heating: Heat Pump Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Luxury Vinyl

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 9057


